
2017 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 278 Shaun Hackney 01:24:27 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 476 Chris Fenton 01:29:55 2 1 00:05:2830-39Male 00:00:00
3 226 Sam Flannery 01:29:56 3 1 00:05:2918-29Male 00:00:00
4 453 Paul Dack 01:31:02 4 1 00:06:3550-59Male 00:00:00
5 355 Scott Mazzanti 01:31:04 5 2 00:06:3730-39Male 00:01:09
6 242 Brendan Purcell 01:31:22 6 3 00:06:5530-39Male 00:01:27
7 267 Simon Kelderman 01:32:59 7 4 00:08:3230-39Male 00:03:04
8 301 Josh Wallace 01:37:04 8 5 00:12:3730-39Male 00:07:09
9 229 Sheridan Fuller 01:37:38 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00

10 483 Damien Mcmahon 01:37:39 9 2 00:13:1218-29Male 00:07:43
11 235 Jeff Hayter 01:39:19 10 2 00:14:5250-59Male 00:08:17
12 222 Graeme Morris 01:41:05 11 3 00:16:3850-59Male 00:10:03
13 440 Michael Cash 01:41:05 12 4 00:16:3850-59Male 00:10:03
14 418 Grant Edser 01:42:04 13 6 00:17:3730-39Male 00:12:09
15 330 Andrea Pugh 01:42:33 2 1 00:04:5540-49Female 00:00:00
16 442 Jenny Costanzo 01:42:58 3 2 00:05:2030-39Female 00:05:20
17 335 Susan Forte 01:43:50 4 3 00:06:1230-39Female 00:06:12
18 239 Alex Coman 01:43:51 14 5 00:19:2450-59Male 00:12:49
19 334 Julian Lancaster-Smith 01:44:09 15 2 00:19:4240-49Male 00:19:42
20 294 Ian Perrin 01:44:29 16 6 00:20:0250-59Male 00:13:27
21 380 Paul Mcmahon 01:44:36 17 3 00:20:0918-29Male 00:14:40
22 312 Georgie Seaniger 01:45:18 5 1 00:07:4018-29Female 00:00:00
23 401 Rebekah Reich 01:45:30 6 2 00:07:5218-29Female 00:00:12
24 391 Alan Bateman 01:46:39 18 7 00:22:1250-59Male 00:15:37
25 345 Deon Kirstein 01:47:51 19 4 00:23:2418-29Male 00:17:55
26 374 Karen Wall 01:48:00 7 2 00:10:2240-49Female 00:05:27
27 317 Peter Williams 01:48:03 20 1 00:23:3660-69Male 00:00:00
28 379 Lucinda Dunsden 01:48:03 8 3 00:10:2518-29Female 00:02:45
29 275 Ken Green 01:49:22 21 8 00:24:5550-59Male 00:18:20
30 402 Lee Vermeule 01:51:15 22 9 00:26:4850-59Male 00:20:13
31 272 Christopher Murphy 01:51:22 23 1 00:26:55 U18Male 00:00:00
32 436 Jo Symonds 01:51:23 9 4 00:13:4518-29Female 00:06:05
33 498 Geordie Horn 01:51:41 24 7 00:27:1430-39Male 00:21:46
34 404 Steve Hart 01:51:53 25 10 00:27:2650-59Male 00:20:51
35 228 Yolande Willemse 01:52:05 10 4 00:14:2730-39Female 00:14:27
36 399 Sharon Brehaut 01:54:32 11 3 00:16:5440-49Female 00:11:59
37 247 Heidi Hockam 01:54:43 12 4 00:17:0540-49Female 00:12:10
38 469 John Gillett 01:54:47 26 2 00:30:2060-69Male 00:06:44
39 405 Guy Mcnicol 01:54:50 27 3 00:30:2340-49Male 00:30:23
40 490 Andrea Mickelborough 01:56:03 13 1 00:18:2550-59Female 00:00:00
41 463 Paul Keenan 01:56:51 28 11 00:32:2450-59Male 00:25:49
42 279 Ella Rheinberger 01:58:15 14 1 00:20:37 U18Female 00:00:00
43 214 Paul Rogers 01:58:21 29 4 00:33:5440-49Male 00:33:54
44 429 Emer Rogers 01:58:21 15 2 00:20:43 U18Female 00:00:06
45 342 Jane Tait 01:59:20 16 2 00:21:4250-59Female 00:03:17
46 457 Emma Middleton 02:00:01 17 5 00:22:2340-49Female 00:17:28
47 306 Shane Rheinberger 02:01:41 30 8 00:37:1430-39Male 00:31:46
48 352 Erin Phillips 02:02:33 18 5 00:24:5518-29Female 00:17:15
49 489 Matty Hodgess 02:05:19 31 5 00:40:5240-49Male 00:40:52
50 241 Tenielle Cooper 02:05:31 19 6 00:27:5318-29Female 00:20:13
51 466 Hayley Holland 02:05:31 20 5 00:27:5330-39Female 00:27:53
52 284 Yvonne Gordon 02:05:46 21 6 00:28:0840-49Female 00:23:13
53 484 Louise Ryan 02:08:18 22 7 00:30:4040-49Female 00:25:45
54 276 Matt Wentzel 02:08:27 32 6 00:44:0040-49Male 00:44:00
55 500 Sheila Murphy 02:08:30 23 8 00:30:5240-49Female 00:25:57
56 277 Tonya Mccracken 02:12:23 24 9 00:34:4540-49Female 00:29:50
57 427 Wendy Dighton 02:14:36 25 3 00:36:5850-59Female 00:18:33
58 263 Leanne Brown 02:15:35 26 4 00:37:5750-59Female 00:19:32
59 452 Amanda Sims 02:16:07 27 7 00:38:2918-29Female 00:30:49

08/10/2017 7:19:04 PM 1 of 2PageG/C - Gender/Category



2017 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
60 376 Alistair Wells 02:18:12 33 5 00:53:4518-29Male 00:48:16
61 487 Reece Wells 02:18:12 34 7 00:53:4540-49Male 00:53:45
62 396 Zane Ryan 02:19:18 35 9 00:54:5130-39Male 00:49:23
63 238 Brendon Douglas 02:20:01 36 8 00:55:3440-49Male 00:55:34
64 408 Ozlem Suprace-Ozedemir 02:21:34 28 6 00:43:5630-39Female 00:43:56
65 250 Susan Lowndes 02:21:48 29 10 00:44:1040-49Female 00:39:15
66 434 Kylie Biviano 02:23:16 30 11 00:45:3840-49Female 00:40:43
67 406 Lesleigh Trinder 02:25:44 31 3 00:48:06 U18Female 00:27:29
68 297 Kirsty Baker 02:28:37 32 8 00:50:5918-29Female 00:43:19
69 419 Nino Macapobre 02:30:29 37 6 01:06:0218-29Male 01:00:33
70 451 Kate Marley 02:33:04 33 5 00:55:2650-59Female 00:37:01
71 211 Corrie Davel 02:45:45 38 3 01:21:1860-69Male 00:57:42
72 300 Hap Happy 03:48:49 39 4 02:24:2260-69Male 02:00:46
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2017 TRR Marathon
Male Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 278 Shaun Hackney 01:24:27 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 476 Chris Fenton 01:29:55 2 1 00:05:2830-39Male 00:00:00
3 226 Sam Flannery 01:29:56 3 1 00:05:2918-29Male 00:00:00
4 453 Paul Dack 01:31:02 4 1 00:06:3550-59Male 00:00:00
5 355 Scott Mazzanti 01:31:04 5 2 00:06:3730-39Male 00:01:09
6 242 Brendan Purcell 01:31:22 6 3 00:06:5530-39Male 00:01:27
7 267 Simon Kelderman 01:32:59 7 4 00:08:3230-39Male 00:03:04
8 301 Josh Wallace 01:37:04 8 5 00:12:3730-39Male 00:07:09

10 483 Damien Mcmahon 01:37:39 9 2 00:13:1218-29Male 00:07:43
11 235 Jeff Hayter 01:39:19 10 2 00:14:5250-59Male 00:08:17
12 222 Graeme Morris 01:41:05 11 3 00:16:3850-59Male 00:10:03
13 440 Michael Cash 01:41:05 12 4 00:16:3850-59Male 00:10:03
14 418 Grant Edser 01:42:04 13 6 00:17:3730-39Male 00:12:09
18 239 Alex Coman 01:43:51 14 5 00:19:2450-59Male 00:12:49
19 334 Julian Lancaster-Smith 01:44:09 15 2 00:19:4240-49Male 00:19:42
20 294 Ian Perrin 01:44:29 16 6 00:20:0250-59Male 00:13:27
21 380 Paul Mcmahon 01:44:36 17 3 00:20:0918-29Male 00:14:40
24 391 Alan Bateman 01:46:39 18 7 00:22:1250-59Male 00:15:37
25 345 Deon Kirstein 01:47:51 19 4 00:23:2418-29Male 00:17:55
27 317 Peter Williams 01:48:03 20 1 00:23:3660-69Male 00:00:00
29 275 Ken Green 01:49:22 21 8 00:24:5550-59Male 00:18:20
30 402 Lee Vermeule 01:51:15 22 9 00:26:4850-59Male 00:20:13
31 272 Christopher Murphy 01:51:22 23 1 00:26:55 U18Male 00:00:00
33 498 Geordie Horn 01:51:41 24 7 00:27:1430-39Male 00:21:46
34 404 Steve Hart 01:51:53 25 10 00:27:2650-59Male 00:20:51
38 469 John Gillett 01:54:47 26 2 00:30:2060-69Male 00:06:44
39 405 Guy Mcnicol 01:54:50 27 3 00:30:2340-49Male 00:30:23
41 463 Paul Keenan 01:56:51 28 11 00:32:2450-59Male 00:25:49
43 214 Paul Rogers 01:58:21 29 4 00:33:5440-49Male 00:33:54
47 306 Shane Rheinberger 02:01:41 30 8 00:37:1430-39Male 00:31:46
49 489 Matty Hodgess 02:05:19 31 5 00:40:5240-49Male 00:40:52
54 276 Matt Wentzel 02:08:27 32 6 00:44:0040-49Male 00:44:00
60 376 Alistair Wells 02:18:12 33 5 00:53:4518-29Male 00:48:16
61 487 Reece Wells 02:18:12 34 7 00:53:4540-49Male 00:53:45
62 396 Zane Ryan 02:19:18 35 9 00:54:5130-39Male 00:49:23
63 238 Brendon Douglas 02:20:01 36 8 00:55:3440-49Male 00:55:34
69 419 Nino Macapobre 02:30:29 37 6 01:06:0218-29Male 01:00:33
71 211 Corrie Davel 02:45:45 38 3 01:21:1860-69Male 00:57:42
72 300 Hap Happy 03:48:49 39 4 02:24:2260-69Male 02:00:46
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2017 TRR Marathon
Female Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

1/2 Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
9 229 Sheridan Fuller 01:37:38 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00

15 330 Andrea Pugh 01:42:33 2 1 00:04:5540-49Female 00:00:00
16 442 Jenny Costanzo 01:42:58 3 2 00:05:2030-39Female 00:05:20
17 335 Susan Forte 01:43:50 4 3 00:06:1230-39Female 00:06:12
22 312 Georgie Seaniger 01:45:18 5 1 00:07:4018-29Female 00:00:00
23 401 Rebekah Reich 01:45:30 6 2 00:07:5218-29Female 00:00:12
26 374 Karen Wall 01:48:00 7 2 00:10:2240-49Female 00:05:27
28 379 Lucinda Dunsden 01:48:03 8 3 00:10:2518-29Female 00:02:45
32 436 Jo Symonds 01:51:23 9 4 00:13:4518-29Female 00:06:05
35 228 Yolande Willemse 01:52:05 10 4 00:14:2730-39Female 00:14:27
36 399 Sharon Brehaut 01:54:32 11 3 00:16:5440-49Female 00:11:59
37 247 Heidi Hockam 01:54:43 12 4 00:17:0540-49Female 00:12:10
40 490 Andrea Mickelborough 01:56:03 13 1 00:18:2550-59Female 00:00:00
42 279 Ella Rheinberger 01:58:15 14 1 00:20:37 U18Female 00:00:00
44 429 Emer Rogers 01:58:21 15 2 00:20:43 U18Female 00:00:06
45 342 Jane Tait 01:59:20 16 2 00:21:4250-59Female 00:03:17
46 457 Emma Middleton 02:00:01 17 5 00:22:2340-49Female 00:17:28
48 352 Erin Phillips 02:02:33 18 5 00:24:5518-29Female 00:17:15
50 241 Tenielle Cooper 02:05:31 19 6 00:27:5318-29Female 00:20:13
51 466 Hayley Holland 02:05:31 20 5 00:27:5330-39Female 00:27:53
52 284 Yvonne Gordon 02:05:46 21 6 00:28:0840-49Female 00:23:13
53 484 Louise Ryan 02:08:18 22 7 00:30:4040-49Female 00:25:45
55 500 Sheila Murphy 02:08:30 23 8 00:30:5240-49Female 00:25:57
56 277 Tonya Mccracken 02:12:23 24 9 00:34:4540-49Female 00:29:50
57 427 Wendy Dighton 02:14:36 25 3 00:36:5850-59Female 00:18:33
58 263 Leanne Brown 02:15:35 26 4 00:37:5750-59Female 00:19:32
59 452 Amanda Sims 02:16:07 27 7 00:38:2918-29Female 00:30:49
64 408 Ozlem Suprace-Ozedemir 02:21:34 28 6 00:43:5630-39Female 00:43:56
65 250 Susan Lowndes 02:21:48 29 10 00:44:1040-49Female 00:39:15
66 434 Kylie Biviano 02:23:16 30 11 00:45:3840-49Female 00:40:43
67 406 Lesleigh Trinder 02:25:44 31 3 00:48:06 U18Female 00:27:29
68 297 Kirsty Baker 02:28:37 32 8 00:50:5918-29Female 00:43:19
70 451 Kate Marley 02:33:04 33 5 00:55:2650-59Female 00:37:01
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